
AT'I'ACH},IENT _ I
(See resulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
A ORITY PTdA.

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _]
To Be Filled And Uoloaded on PPRA Website In Resoe ct of All I'ublic

Contracts of Works. Services and Goods
> NA[/E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT PAKiSIA nAi roorts Authoritv
> FEDERAL / PROVTNCTAL GOW. Federal Govt. (Autonomous )

> TITLE OF CONTRACT PROC .OFSP FOR XU42OO VOIP COMPLIANT VHF

TRAN SCEIVERS I5O WATT MAKE ROHDE & SCHWARZ.

> TENDER NUI\/]BER HQCAA/I992/246/XXLN

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT, PROC. OF SPARE s FoR xu4200 votP
COMPLIANT.

> TENDER VALUE R9.2,500/-

> ENGINEER'S ESTII\i]ATE
(for civil Works only)

N/A

> ESTIMATED COIV]PLETION PERIOD, 120 Days .

> WHETHER THE PROCUREIVIENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREI\,IENT PLAN?
Yes / No

> ADVERTISEI\4ENT

(i) PPRA Website Yes ( TS-536190E1 d
rS$7597E 22-04-2024 Yes / No (Federal Agencies) (lf yes give date and
PPRA's tender number)

(iD News Papers YES. THE EXPRESS TRIBUNE. DATE. 30-03-2024 & JU NG.30-03-
2024 CORRIGENDUM /EXTENSION JANG DATE 21-04-2024 , THE EXPRESS
TRTBUNE 21-04-2024. Yes / No

(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIIV]E 02-05-2024 10:30

> NATURE OF PURCHAS tr Local Local / lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) YES Yes / No

9 / .t r>-A- >YLo "'l ' (



> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

oNE l0 DOWNLOADED

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,IENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUI\,4ENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

!q9 Yes / No

Yes Yes / No

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREI\,4ENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERING ETC,)

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\,4PETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COIVPETITIVE BIDDING.

> NUIVBER OF BIDS RECEIVED ONE (01}

FOR USING

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Yes Yes/ No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES YES / NO

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY D.G CAA



ATTACH t.N'l - tl
(See resulation 2 )

BLIC PR C] N'I'RECT]I, IOR AI]TH TY PP

CON'I'RA T AWARD PROT,ORMA IIC

To Be Filled And Up loaded on PPRA Website In Resoect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services & Coods

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS
1

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER r!t/s Ro DE & SCHW ARZ PAKISTAN
> (PVT.I LTD

> Head Office.21 West Fourth Floor.Sadar Mansion plaza Fazalul Haq Road. Btue Area tslamabad
> Pakistan.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1st, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BtD) 01.r Lowest

(Outdatedl and obsolete technoloqv.

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASoNS (BTiefIy

describe) N/A

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) TO Replacs analoqe VHF Sets



> W.]ETHER NAIMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TII\,4E
OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / No

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

> CONTRACT AWARD pRtCE 
Rs. j8.953.290.00

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATIO
BIDDERS

N REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
Yes Yes / No

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

11-10-20

! ANY COMPLATNTS RTCE|VED No
{ti yes result thereof) 

-

Yes / No

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DoCUMENTS No YeS / No
(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROIV] Q
(lf yes give details)

uALlFtcA loN cRtTERtA--NO Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, tF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A

I I;.\o.2..1 12008PPR\-R.\.llll


